CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM2
SEM
Twin Head Emergency Light  . . . . . . . . . . 4 - 5
SLED
LED Exit Light, Red & Green . . . . . . . . . . 6 - 7
SCLI
Combination Emergency Exit Light  . . . . 8 - 9
SEL

CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM 9
SCLI COMBINATION EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHTSCLI COMBINATION EMERGENCY EXIT LIGHT
Ordering Information
SCLI
SERIES
SCLI - SIMKAR Combination LED
Exit and Incandescent Emergency
2
FACES
1 - Single
2 - Double
R
LETTERING
G - Green
R - Red
W
HOUSING
B - Black
W - White
REM
OPTION
REM - Remote capable
22" 5"
11" 10"
13"
2 3/4"
HORIZONTAL
25
20
15
10
5
0
6 3 3 60
LEFT FEET RIGHT
VERTICAL
50
40
30
20
10
0
5 5 100
UP FEET DOWN
.1
.2
.3
.5
1
.1
.2
.3
.5
1
SIMKAR’s SCLI combines an LED exit light and
emergency lighting unit with 360° rotating heads
plus SIMKAR’s easy connect feature, all in a
compact, modern design.
Housing: Injection-molded, V-O flame retardant,
high-impact, thermoplastic housing. Compact, low
profile design in a white or black housing.
Option: Remote capable unit available (option REM).
REM option allows for operation of up to two
additional 5.4 watt lighting heads. See remote
heads in accessories, page 12.
Illumination: Energy efficient red or green LED.
LED lamp life of 25 years plus. Energy consumption
less than 4 watts for red letters and less than 2 watts
for green letters. Two fully adjustable 5.4 watt,

2 1/2"
8 1/2"
Ordering Information
SDC
SERIES
SDC - SIMKAR Die-Cast
Aluminum LED Exit Light
1
FACES
1 - Single
2 - Double
B
OPTION
A - AC
B - Battery Backup
R
LETTERING
G - Green
R - Red
B
HOUSING
B - Black
W - White
A
FACE COLOR
A - Brushed Aluminum
B - Black
W - White
Shown: SDCA1RBA
Shown: SDCA1GBA
See Spec Sheet for new dimensions.
CALL 800.523.3602 • FAX 215.831.7703 • WWW.SIMKAR.COM • LIGHTING@SIMKAR.COM10A
SFOEM FIXED OPTICS EMERGENCY LIGHTSFOEM FIXED OPTICS EMERGENCY LIGHT
SIMKAR’s “Easy Connect” on our fixed optics
emergency light is a contractor’s dream come true.
The removable back plate of the unit is actually the
mounting plate and the power supply connection
in one.
1. Simply mount the back plate to the junction box.
2. Make the power supply connections.
3. Snap fixture, conveniently and securely, to
the back plate and automatically there is an
electrical connection to the internal PC board.
It’s that easy . . . It’s a snap!
Flame retardant, high-impact,
thermoplastic housing
resists discoloration,
maintaining new look
Flame retardant, high-impact,
thermoplastic housing
resists discoloration,
maintaining new look
Polycarbonate
lens protects lamp
from breakage
Polycarbonate
lens protects lamp
from breakage
ETL Damp Location
listed proves durability
and optimal performance
in all conditions
ETL Damp Location
listed proves durability
and optimal performance
in all conditions
Dual Voltage
120/277V for no
mixups and less
inventory
Dual Voltage
120/277V for no
mixups and less

Mounting: Concealed mounting for back, side or
top installation. Suitable for floor proximity mounting.
Ordering Information
SSL
SERIES
SSL - SIMKAR Self-Luminous
Exit Light
1
FACES
1 - Single
2 - Double
20
LIFE
10 - 10 Years
20 - 20 Years
R
LETTERING
G - Green
R - Red
W
HOUSING
B - Black
W - White
8 1/4"
12 3/4"
1"
Letter shaped light
tubes for dependable
10 or 20 year operation
Letter shaped light
tubes for dependable
10 or 20 year operation
Flame retardant, high-impact,
thermoplastic housing
resists discoloration,
maintaining new look
Flame retardant, high-impact,
thermoplastic housing
resists discoloration,
maintaining new look
Beveled lettering
for clear, crisp,
upscale look
Beveled lettering
for clear, crisp,
upscale look
Cover-up directional arrows allow
for placement in all applications –
even floor proximity.
No electricity
required
No electricity
required
Shown: SSL101RW
Shown: SSL101GB
Compact, low profile
design is ideal for retail and
commercial applications
and is ADA compliant
Compact, low profile
design is ideal for retail and
commercial applications
and is ADA compliant
LED RET HW LED Retrofit Kit with adapters for hard wire units
• For 120V or 277V applications.
• 2.8 watts per kit.
• Kits come complete with mounting bracket and double face tape.
LED RET AD LED Retrofit Kit for screw in units
• For 120V applications.
• 2.8 watts per kit.
• Socket adapters supplied (for signs with bayonet, intermediate, or candelabra bases).
• Each unit is 5 1/8" tall by 1 5/8" wide (add 1/8" when using adapters).
PS 1 Polycarbonate shield